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000001 FEEAT 070 1081 0.46 2556 048 654176 000623 FAAR 0.3 2506 149 183 257 840 - 00963 LHEZ 008 7142 045 TN 0.63 2507337 00450 0.50 33.00-0.75 1406 1.49 38.76 136 60000 &L 0.3 3.23-2.42 309 0.2 - 0.01 016 415-212 2653 146 66.210.08 600519 FHFA 11219679 -1.54 3602 0.32 1623455 600827 EEEL 0.14 1465 0.34 1503 0.9 16.090.75 109 9.97-1.48 3891 0.86 67015  GOTISHAER 018 849 217 1702 152 25.290.%
00002 FEA L9 2443 - - - 954190 ONGSKEAE 039 1464 0.90 189 0.97 7.602.70 6.55-0.76 U4 335 5.220.10 00456 0.3 871 172 417 501 311095 60001 £EF 0.3 7.52-1.05 163 0.16 6.481.13 011 5.72-0.69 3320 105 88.790.26 6N Kt 0.27 3543 326 878 0.48 B56176 60T EEES 130 1271 136 2878 136 9.91 L3 014 576 123 2017 0.47 30.710.23 601727 Li§ES 035 9.43 8.02 1254 0.60 47.930.17
000009 FERE 023 13.05 0.00 2002 4.60 22.920.26 000629 HEAREE 016 3.35-0.89 336 331 - 0.01 B3R 0.95 0.25 2067138 00465 EHEEE 0.9 1669 - - - L8SSO38  G00ISEEES 0.6 10.34 0.00 2472 035 5.96 187 013 579 0.87 2395 0.50 18.110.37 600547 LKES 0,15 19.85-10.02 1337 338 76.640.48 600839 FI[AT 0.2 4.24-0.70 2591 L63 - 0.06 0.47 1154 0.79 1473 030 448102 601766 FEFE 120 11.06 0.82 1647 0.42 28.430.49
000027 FIFER 012 170 0.92 1573 113 14.410.56 00630 FEAE 0.4 311 197 388 1L9IR6G - 16,18 5.54 740 4700 - O40EEA 013 17.05 234 1068 0.50 18.190.96 600016 RERA 290 8.47 0.12 2850 0.25 6.041.32 0.26 1310 100 1724 108 6.731.56 6009 E[JE8Y  0.08 15.65-0.70 1371 148 - 0.40 600863 MEEH  0.13 395 0.51 290 0.41 18.510.29 0.5 27.04 563 92 1791 873100 6T EAIES 0.27 17.81 154 1862 119 870181
000039 DEERE 016 16.42 136 1391 103 226138 00651 47%E 110 19.55 0.83 1168 0.85 8.862.63 3.3 3% 123 35,46 138 00475 SEE  0.16 27.47 L4 1076 0.42 3970121 600018 EE&H 0.2 5.5 0.36 1779 0.08 21.400.32  O0ISS AL 0.04 8.85-0.90 1708 0.44 B.640.8  GOSTOEEETF 031 4334 119 84 4141528100 60T EAKET 0.2 2.04-1.92 1884 115 S0.40.50 6020 EEEE 037 1984 123 1371 242 9.492.00  60IS0REZE 0.21 1L63 301 IS5 0.20 14.031.03
000046 575525 0.18 10.00 -0.70 2793 0.41 28.910.75 000686 FALEH  0.21 13.40 3.5 1716 374 8.811.21 2038 538 1480 347 26.390.9 0.20 12,00 230 1641 222 18.260.6¢  GOO0I9EFEA 0.28 5.50-4.01 3B5 0.59 30.140.3 6019 EREH 0.27 0,03 0.35 1569 075 1838138 600578 3 0.00 6.07 - - - 10.900.6  GOSTBEEEH 007 914 - - - 5555049 GIRICEEE 013 8.61-0.35 1613 0.5 40.40 - GOISSEEE 0.9 13.60 172 1264 0.21 38.90.79
000060 S5 019 11.25-2.09 1564 1.93184.680.34 000709 L4tk 014 3.54-2.21 5M0 3.83 55.550.07 0.61 11,61 0.09 1438 1.34211.99 0.04 041 59.82 335 557 2.05 56.641.27 600021 EEEN 013 1187 367 1060 0.64 20.890.8 60008 FHFE 013 3.93-0.25 5895 0.99 45.150.23  6WSEIEATE 020 7.65 146 2026 051 12.770.72 007 1.9 539 1677 154 8498033 GUIRSERAML 010 4.67-371 SI2 216 —0.03  GOISISEAHE 0.69 388 0.5 479 0.2 5606
000061 2= 0.15 13.97 3.87 1926 1.90383.660.10 000712 HREH 013 21.97-0.36 1132 195 1979117 002038 WEHY  0.14 26.08 0.5 1295 1.53 25.96 1.3 0.38 26,42 336 811 2.90 32.060.97 60003 HiEES 0.2 634 128 247 0.86 1L.490.66 6020 EEAZ 0.3 373-0.27 484 158 1369035 60058 HEAGE 0.35 15.34-0.33 1569 0.62 9.9 181 029 713 0.85 3644 116 8.000.88  6OI3IFFEET  0.05 10.69 1.04 1371 0.34 37.000.57 601857 PEAE 0.41 776 0.78 2505 0.03 34.810.39
000063 3687, 0.45 15.57 0.65 1459 0.91 18.50 1.04 0.2 276 0.36 S91 135 36.520.12 00065 REHH 0.0 2510 - - - 48.950.97 0.25 15.85 173 185 0.41 8.801.44 G000 EBEF 017 5.90-1.01 MR 0.5 7090.80 60052 PELH 0.21 5.40-0.37 237 160 5.490.50 600588 FAML 0.9 2215-0.09 1145 150 - 0.5 6OSSTEEFIEA 101 14.62 139 1656 0.91 18.280.89  GOIB8VIEE  0.13 20.59-0.19 1003 0.11 36.780.84 601866 PE&E 0.3 5.15-0.77 1635 0.9 - 0.07
000069 45 A 0.33 7.4 140 2130 1.00 17.89.0.89 0.27 16,85 231 1832 2.08 1110137 00081 £88 0.7 1414 122 174 LIS 14.001.22 79 FEES 0.15103.99 2.9 299 5.98 9761158  GNO8HEEL 0.5 468 0.65 5148 0.14 16.440.48 1 0.21 5.40-0.37 2708 0.74 61.810.3 600600 FSWE 0.09 29.33-1.21 435 0.58 17.031.37 600893 B 0.36 M1 017 97 109 98.360.76  GISSEAKE 003 339 0.5 285 0.85286.590.39  GOISTLEERA 005 547 0.74 288 078 13.370.34
O0I0TCLER 037 381 160 4405 1.50 16.920.31 0.2 7.5 0.83 1582 0.24 1.870.29 009 BFE( 016 895 113 2415 LISTS490.19 0002 FHMEE 016 979 200 18T 198 $1.430.72 6009 HEAME 031 S.04 388 041 227 12710.8 600271 FREL 032 5591 - - - 345217 6006 AR 011 1358 343 122 120 30.410.59 600895 HTAER 0.2 20,50 0.05 1072 195 69.480.43  GIMSRLGT 126 313 130 85 0.06 4.980.54  GOISSSPEER 0.4 .07 151 825 0.31 9.472.19
000156 €555 0.04 23,00 0.79 1077 2.88 61.500.50 000738 & 0.15 .62-0.55 797 L2SIR070.31  OM2TEES  0.31 13.47 0.6 1892 0.80 740190 300003 REEF 019 3214 210 T34 0.39 47.090.96 60000 BEEE 155 1589 134 288 192 9.031.66 60026 fEHES 0.5 45.04-112 681 0.46 42.051.39 FEE 0TI 8.76-0.90 957 0.96 244125 600900 KTEH 068 12.53-0.24 3780 0.34 16.330.87 3.97 3221 056 1932 0.69 9.153.80  60ISS8 PAEAEE 0.1 5.56-177 203 0.9 —0.08
000157 BEER 0.4 495 0.0 250 0.8 -0.20  O000E 0.18 10.06 131 189 163 15.030.7 0.13 7.68 254 1660 0.71 14.951.07 300015 B/REE  0.13 29.20 388 98 0.73 60.030.57 0.26 589 103 2258 0.64874.650.18 600309 544 0.20 1575 0.38 1516 0.51 17.79 1.58 008 685 1.03 1800 0.29 11.840.59 60095 % 025 18.68 247 127 27 125213 154 581007 3749 021 6.220.87 6089 EEF L 0.34 3.29-2.95 3027 1.07 31.460.12
000166 FFZR .49 8.81 2.09 1574 148 11.690.86 000768 & 0.28 19.62-1.31 890 0.88 - 0.27 0.16 95.04 -3.25 469 28910763 1.74 300017 WERE .30 53.33 10.00 1167 6.95 50.121.75 189 15.98-0.37 412 0.3 6.232.50 600315 EERA 0.2 3.38-0.12 1078 1.06 21.35 1.5 010 2009 126 1074 0.61 41.950.91 600959 L54% 0.13 15.58 176 904 2.0 51.970.37 017 4.21-0.47 3353 0.7 25.340.16 601901 FEES  0.40 7.70 230 2057 1.49 12.110.58
000333 EE9EE 071 2881 1.4 129 0.9 8.373.49 000776 0.59 15.85 160 265 135 872162 0.0 26,24 194 643 164 S8.850.64  0004AEA 035 SLE 241 62 2.69119.050.88 G000 TERA 013 9.67-3.27 802 L7 60.730.93 60RITEDE  0.00 407 0.25 1636 0.17 4.5 - 6009 MMEEE 035 1616427 272 267 LS5 GBS AME  0.07 16,49 3.06 1497 0.4 54.270.52 0.33 4246 074 974 110 11.493.53 60019 TEiLF 028 6.82-0.29 1547 0.83277.640.13
0038 HEAN 0.4 840 0.8 1625 0.8 2170.8 000778 5 0.4 5.09 0.20 2809 1.9 47.430.21 0.36 18,82 2,95 1199 334 1832132 000EERE 041 316 048 951 .60 184093 GOMSEEEA 0.70 8.9 170 2580 0.8 1.211.54  60032AzxL 017 2488 260 1002 0.79 2500 1.3 600660 FEEE 0.2 1426 0.92 117 038 451117 60999 EEIE  0.64 1692 0.7 1851 0.63 $.MLT XA 047 854 143 200 209 1219076 601928 MEMH  0.12 1274 2.99 1500 0.87 30.870.67
000400 AR5 0.12 1568 0.71 1020 117 TL84 103 000783 4TEH  0.42 10.20 376 2034 152 11.400.75 0.34 26,8 411 1040 339115790.60  0W0BEEKF 0.3 1.9 - - - §.900.50 G000 HEEE 0.5 503 0.00 2955 0.46 2972025 600MOLEEHE 0.3 801 145 1030 0.54 177241 60663 BEEH 0.2 48.99 320 62 133 60.90 119 601006 AZHE 0.5 7.65 0.13 2894 036 7.620.95 60130 FEFHK 0.6 9.23 0.2 1527 0.36 0.000.56 601933 KIEEH  0.21 8.61-0.81 1812 111 43.990.30
0402855 018 9.67 6.03 262 358 2.39 111 00792 A 0.19 18.83 278 152 L0 48.370.98 00236 REEHH 0.6 3430 0.91 1142 180 39.01.69 300059 % 0.59 41,66 4.41 1105 7.3 39.26 1.47 016 15.04-0.73 1469 LS4 IS0125 60030 UKSE 0.05 5.61-1.23 2809 0.24 1.920.59 600674 FHHEE 0.4 9.45-0.32 260 0.5 9.730.96 601009 mRES 0.36 1550 0.58 1407 0.57 756236 6B THFH LOI 432 0.00 6009 0.04 520076 601939 S 0.40 5.27-0.57 3692 0.56 5.160.89
43 FMBHE 017 6.9 116 2012 151 25.460.44 000793 €S 0.25 10.07-0.89 2044 324 30.170.72 0041 HAES  0.32 2685 0.9 1138 1.27 35.9 1.6l 30000 EA%E 0.2 41.65 332 817 L50ISL.801.83 600066 S5EE  0.30 19.08 181 1206 0.74 16.98 178  GOMIS2HFTAZ 0.27 9.54 0.32 2054 111 10.031.14 600688 A4 0.15 5.5 2.01 3112 112 20.160.31 601016 R  0.03 1230 0.16 85 0.74131.63 -  GOISSSHZLH  0.35 12.08 0.92 2070 1.86 11.200.98 601958 £4EM4  0.08 7.77 10.06 4356 1.36085.030.04
000415 #BFR 016 7.07-1.81 247 0.90 33.800.67 0.14 12.69 1.9 1900 1.26702.250.40 00252 bR+ 022 39.01 618 609 0.47 69.060.43 300104 Ffl 0.5 .80 - - -216.980.48  GONGSEHM 0.2 6.8 015 2011 0.63 13.200.66 600362 IFEFAL 0.13 1351 0.45 124 0.92 8.550.54 G0N ESHR 031 992 - - - 1328086 GOBTEE 0.2 816 - - - 3513025 CIG0FEEL 028 459 0.8 3660 0.79  —0.08  60969EFTL 0.03 1.97 1.27 130 0.34 - 0.02
00043 FFRR  0.28 46.25 143 814 149 20.083.03 010 3.92-3.92 3043 LO8 - 0.06 002292 0.27 34.08 228 83 5.08 84.810.65 0024 T/IEA 0.3 318 134 602 0.82 62135 GO0SSECE 0.3 328 6.00 707 160 50.990.79 600369 FEiiE 0.28 813 291 2407 LG8 1L0T0.8 60003 =FKE .32 18.90 LOT 137 0.77 498110 60102 AMGZE  0.15 57.90 232 5B 186 B.89274 6060 BEAR  0.92 25.90 201 182 0.44 1L722.06 601985 PEZE  0.45 825 210 1148 268 27.960.33
00025 R THLE  0.18 359 0.00 2462 0.80544.37 - 0.2130.90 0.16 1327 0.97 3L8ILET 04 ETE 010 2627 0.27 865 0.68 226151 NOBEEFH 0.3 2506 5 76 209 B.650.73  G0HEET 031 10.03 142 1925 0.92 1514075 602FHSF 013 18.90-1.97 997 0.79118.250.51 600705 PEIAA 034 1217-0.33 1985 135 22.660.98 601088 FEFE  0.30 1417 -1 183 007 LTTLIT  G0I60T HEES  0.23 17.04 113 134 042 1ST7126 60988 P 0.86 3.63-0.5 4706 0.09 6.090.59
000503 SB4TM  0.25 23.50 160 1417 295 - 013 OOS3LEFFL 015 15.63-0.95 134 341 - 0.09 00304 0.4260.05 144 239 001 1521398 J00MMFEES 017 2485 485 149 141 50.210.62  G0I0FHEA 0.3 1294 149 1897 260 50.75 - 600TIECMEH 013 1985 185 935 0.7 2509108 60T KAE 0.0 933 0.76 1880 0.57 1180081 601098 FAGEH 018 20.12 106 170 036 2443128 G068 BEET  0.09 588 519 1957 0.79103.32 - G FEET 0.8 824 3.00 2007 127 - 018
0038 ZEAZS 039 656 0.5 04 043 B.07319  OOSSBEMA  0.53 2408 0.04 98 0.5 1489173 OB AFEE  0.02 17.83-0.94 1061 23310273060 30046 HEEE  0.11 30.65 0.16 871 2.07 .81 119 600104 EEEA 0.0 I8.98-0.11 1767 0.19 7.382.90 600383 &EA 0.3 183 10.02 22 176 56.05 112  GOTSHRHEE 028 25.00 6.9 139 2901370036 60109 ATHE 035 .60 0.93 251 442 35.780.36  GO6ISEEEA 030 482 0.21 2005 0.5 2.920.30 6091 KEEE 016 474-0.84 1990 0.17 13.190.38
009 EBNA 0.07 657 LOS 1263 0.2 9.800.64  ONSTOHAZ 020 18.9 - - - 1672060 005 TEEE  0.01 1L91 223 1762 1.97 20.200.80 D00 L8193 L90IBOI04S 609 EEIHE 030 1271 071 IS8 L9 17.120.7 60098 EAZE  0.09 1157 377 136 108 17.030.92 FA 0.8 169 144 1749 301 1323 - GIOGHE—E 021 6.88 10.08 298 1.6 - - GIRHEAE 048 263 0.80 960 0.0 14.931.69 601992 BEEA 012 821 136 259 0.37 30.90.65
000540 BRYEE 016 769 0.39 1591 124 I3180.73 000883 AR 003 5.37-0.19 2297 036 1470037 0085 AR 0.20 10.20-173 1395 103 53.060.44 10,03 351 1460 3.04 7349026 G00UIHEAEL 031 1259-0.87 M3 L72UI3T80.06 600406 EE A 0.25 15.08-3.89 1893 275 93.200.65 600741 AE 018 14.40-0.83 1978 0.56 7.682.10 I FEEEH 0.2 776 L17 2349 0.60 1213077 6063 KHAE 005 9.95 0.10 1165 0.25 1097125 601998 FEEST 0.3 6.5 031 2808 0.26 6.950.90
000559 Ffgsia  0.26 1583 0.13 1342 1.6 47.630.42 000895 T 0.0 18.33-2.08 964 0.42 1455138 00399353 0.09 26.98 0.67 1091 104 3874 - 1745 235 2487 030 6.572.8  60ISHEFHZ 0.6 7.50-0.27 2608 2.08 13.860.66 OIS AFEEHE 0.2 7.20 0.9 1405 0.56 7.070.25  GUOT3EFEEHE  0.12 2031 325 1030 2.9 66.410.73  GOUITHEAFE 014 611 L33 2445 0.36 12.010.66  60I668HEES 0.97 574 124 413 0.5 6.780.94 603000 ARE  0.13 16.94 0.89 988 113 95.150.41
000568 /54 EE 0.1 287 0.04 1028 0.65 18.181.37 000898 %7 0.09 4.95-120 338 055 - 0.03 0024107 Bk 0.3 .16 1.6 1392 1.69 96.700.66 337-3.44 4569 107 - 0.05  GOUSHETE 026 2.74-040 651 L64121.050.45 600485 (AR 0.32 24.42-9.9 1167 4.87 4597 - GOMSEEH 039 342-058 2942 0.47 10.000.36 OIS HAERE 0.09 622 0.65 2655 071 - 0.06 60669 PEEE 034 7.00 233 012 135 1460055  G0SHHRKL  0.10 3031 0.7 650 1.00 341112
000581 FLEAH 013 19.74 0.87 189 112 ILS4L94 00917 SR 031 1792 084 164 505 55.510.68  00MISHEAEEL 0.43 28.95-1.09 992 0.51 242217 GO EHEE 0.0 830 110 152 0.5 61.570.43  G00ISOREAEE 0.4 2918 128 7B L2176.580.57 60489 FEHE 015 9.45-9.31 1850 2.96253.880.07 0084 EHL 0.7 1850 182 IS 214 3254079 OIS EFAS 0.06 7.8 039 1809 013 077034 601688 45 0.66 1514 0.27 2124 110 9.411.48 603885 H3HE  0.05 28.45 372 641 6.8 24.93 1.47
000598 S4EFE  0.13 5.87 1.56 2451 0.96 18.040.34 000937 M#iE  0.05 5.33-2.91 4289 278357.350.11 0042 B 0.16 16.02 171 1075 0.81 31.420.80 600009 £l 0.29 26,82 -1.07 152 1.20 20.14 1.5  600IS3REME 030 1731 - - - 20.871.23 600518 FEHL  0.53 13.56 0.52 1193 0.62 21.220.85 600820 ik 0.17 8.48 0.12 1846 0.81 21.400.54 601166 34 3R7 232 15.79-0.06 4838 0.59 5.472.79 601699 F&FaE 0.08 7.15 3.03 3016 2.87 93.540.14 603993 fHHY 012 4.0 6.77 2573 1.46 81.020.06
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300001 4556 2035 2.06 1035 2.43 135.41 300055 16,91 1.9 1525 3.57 38.94 300108 175 112 1730 2092 30.21 300160 FIEMA 37.03 -9.99 964 1.72 104.99 300209 REEE 20.05 -10.01 815 6.06 709.80 300258 fAHFME 12.83 183 1282 153 25.75 300306 & 18.67 — - - 810 300355 REHT 17.84 — - - 4186 300404 [FEEZ5 32.52 -0.18 600 4.75 I87.86 300452 347 341 9.08 90.74
300004 EEEH) 18.00 164 1337 3.08 110.94 300056 =#4  20.28 - - o884 300109 3 65.10 1.85 405 3.50 211.62 300161 4 25.50 -0.08 1230 2.6 - 300210 FTAS 1274 4.43 1461 332 44.29 300259 FHAAE 8.77 011 1708 2.84 53.93 300307 FEM 1114 183 1295 1.05 56.93 300356 J—F 32.83 -6.41 1015 4.53 174.44 300405 FUEFEI 37.84 -9.99 81 5.43 - 30Ms3 = 8.47 453 13.60 103.03
300005 $REE 16,01 2.04 1427 337 4210 300057 FNEG 1445 321 2046 177 11385 300110 10,72 1.61 1380 2.89 174.52 300162 HEMH 23.86 - - - 20623 300201 {ZiERHE 2040 -2.95 923 4.08 321.49 300260 FFEAH 2319 -0.90 1010 3.25 287.67 300308 hfRE#E 14.50 -2.36 1420 1.52 — 300357 EEAH 3389 -4.08 674 4.24 4500 300406 FIEAH 3415 268 652 1.9 3830 300455 S 0.92 523 4.03 117.63
300006 £ 27.94 -2.99 1131 5.43 33538 300061 FEfifHs  19.05 -9.59 1341 7.02 102.48 300111 mEZE 511 2.00 1917 1.89 152.57 300163 9.96 040 1551 6.61 238.44 300212 HEFE 3118 284 1109 3.13 135.81 300261 FALE 16,9 8.91 1280 5.61 104.08 300309 HYAHE 17.35 -1.14 2160 3.61 158.79 300358 ZXAHE 26,40 435 832 6.21 63.98 300407 HLEES 36.66 - - - .84 300456 REURHE 103,20 - - - 3w
300007 SUEET 23.49 4.8 871 4.08 99.53 300062 PALHA 19.22 -9.98 1309 7.81 99.63 300112 LA 12.83 -0.08 1339 4.31 155.94 300164 i 775 -1.27 2509 3.64 - 300213 L EN 2630 2.49 1015 4.48 89.62 300262 BZAk% 14.97 9.9 1771 6.20 48.05 300310 EBHL 49.29 ~10.01 884 1.91 170.74 300359 LKA 62.10  2.22 487 6.65 358.14 300408 =AM 3110 147 971 0.70 31.62 300457 mAKE SO0 157 543 7.59 88.16
300008 FAgEEE 18.77 -7.08 1092 2.87 104.19 300063 KAAEH 43.33 - - - 65.40 300113 JRRIRNEE 76.20 1001 755 8.32 91.66 300165 KIYE 17.95 124 1156 5.09 76.70 300214 HAMLF 812 2.0 2084 3.77 30.25 300263 BEETIRE 22,61 231 1323 451 76.47 300311 EF45 27.60 272 676 3.35 214.28 300360 MEEREE 27.17 234 985 411 2773 300409 MCHA 63.50 - - 9303 300458 LERME 7979 179 483 6.21 97.88
300009 ZRAEH 3165 6.39 1061 6.75 88.89 300064 &M 9.36 -0.11 2009 1.67 62.78 300114 FALHEA 36.86 -9.99 853 1.94 94.26 300166 KFEME 23.86  6.00 1068 4.09 119.70 300215 EREE  14.43 426 2371 2.99 1140.34 300264 FEGILIAL 17.74 -9.99 1811 10.27 - 300312 FALEAR 27.95 -0.64 867 6.89 631.39 300362 KIIE 57.40 - - ~ 197.87 300410 EabFHE 37.80  1.48 558 8.08 190.59 300459 Rl 10.00 1849 0.62 134.01
300010 EF  23.26 -9.98 875 5.13 693.81 300065 {5 26.73  0.26 1189 4.95 322.88 300115 KZEEH 25.85  3.61 1167 1.01 33.72 300167 iBEILAL 15.00 0.40 1497 2.60 - 300216 FLUZHL 29.65 -2.69 1095 3.94 140.28 300265 it 10.64 -2.03 1176 1.41 64.74 300313 Kil£H) 17.70 - - - ~ 300363 AR 20,90  2.05 913 415 79.01 300411 E/EEf; 24.55 182 681 3.26 87.26 300460 EfLE{L 25.30  0.40 661 5.96 91.03
300011 FEEA 29.80 - - - 80.86 300066 = 930 4.57 52.67 300116 'EHHF 11.45 - - - 262.70 300168 HiAfSE 24.50 5.15 1380 6.70 249.01 300217 FFFEHM 11,10 -5.61 2414 3.37 56.98 300266 EFAEE 40.20 -5.57 1315 2.26 200.43 300314 HAEEST 24.82  4.81 697 7.65 149.99 300364 12815 10.00 463 16.11 1051.91 300412 AR 3177 144 622 3.23 72.60 300461 EIPfEHL 45.81  1.64 441 6.08 122.81
300012 A 20,20 3.27 1123 239 7773 300067 1458 142 39.42 300117 B 10.69 6,47 2475 238 58.84 300169 KM 13.84 -8.83 1812 4.48 255.05 300218 LA 13.97 4.02 801 3.33 5167 300267 /REEHIZ5 32.25  2.90 1016 0.81 58.30 300316 SEHIE 10.33 -2.82 1735 1.87 95.25 300365 fmffis 42.87 - - - 203.40 300413 BRI 2874 3.83 661 7.22 152.96 300462 4E4RESAE 42.24 - - - m9
300013 FTH 1519 1.67 987 3.653499.71 300068 1320 3.52 47.35 300118 AFAF 1152 2,95 1855 282 29.45 300170 3 B 13 2.48 1536 4.76 57.47 300219 SFYE 1190 2.50 1127 5.05 5314 300268 FiEARL 18.77 -6.38 1318 3.28 — 300317 IERA 19.24 194 1112 1.93 131.85 300366 GIE{EE 77.70 S - - 37942 300414 SPCBHE 3148 -2.24 535 413 7258 300463 B 87.45 224 384 551 62.95
300014 {Z£6526E 22,96 3.47 1304 6.83 78.49 300069 e 29.85 - - - 31495 300119 FEA4) 17.20  5.26 1214 2.07 63.30 300171 AKEA 209 1.60 1140 4.55 36.32 300220 L 41.10 - - - 679.23 300269 HEEEFE 21,48 0.14 956 3.14 50.71 300318 FEEFGIET 17.22 165 1000 2.84 179.22 300367 AJ5[ 55.45 419 744 3.06 194.95 300415 FZF 16,40 0.92 886 4.25 5596 300464 EMAEZ 43.47 -10.00 555 27.12 132.58
300016 JEREZL 25.00 6,11 901 5.57 79.00 300071 EiEFEMS 9.93  4.97 1722 4.29 63.18 300120 ELmAf 1240 18I 1460 3.78 256.33 300172 FEE{R 12.97 237 960 2.39 5334 300221 R 1005 3.82 1917 232 §9.39 300270 FEEF 15.56 -4.42 1707 6.34 115.64 300319 FIEFE 2488 -0.20 1050 4.93 98.44 300368 T EMH 8.5 -5.76 553 12.57 913.23 300416 HILiAK 63.77 211 350 5.22 117.60 300465 SAEA 7570 -3.07 383 5.84 316.87
300018 fITAED 2237 -4.40 1268 3.92 127.99 300072 EEFAMR 30.73 -0.90 1122 1.82 30.72 300121 (A4 10.81 -2.35 1301 3.43 7326 300173 HMAE 12,55 -0.08 1182 1.50 128.94 300222 BIAEHEE 18.08 ~10.00 971 4.49 94.37 300271 FHA 36,52 5.64 871 2,91 64.07 300320 HAMM 1161 113 1939 3.2 47.16 300369 SEARIE 33.94  4.56 824 9.02 ~ 300417 EEE(XEE 77.62 0.8 332 5.29 97.05 300466 FAEHS 68.96 2.80 440 53.47 268.89
300019 EEEHE 1115 0.18 1198 1.40 43.82 300073 LFFME 25.79  4.20 1003 4.31 1863.03 300122 % %44 27.72 10.00 1010 0.75 103.63 300174 jLHEA 20.59 -2.14 1050 4.06 75.61 300223 4L5EIE 24.84  1.26 886 4.68 80.06 300272 FREERRMR 18.20 -1.62 1221 3.15 85.48 300321 EIAMEAT 64.49  0.92 485 2.49 74.78 300370 Z4EEE 13.76 -0.29 1284 2.16 426.73 300418 EA4 36.47 10.02 1184 5.37 117.53 300467 iliEEHE 75.31 -2.02 349 6.54 200.79
300020 SRITREAY 17.59  4.45 1355 4.81 61.79 300074 f£EREA 1018 3.04 1858 5.77 - 300123 KPS 1174 -1.59 1931 2.42 689.82 300175 BERAE( 9.95 -4.97 1946 2.29 140.03 300224 [EfEELS 17.77 1.08 1288 0.97 47.53 300273 AMEERRAY 15.58  3.87 1631 3.16 61.10 300322 Wi 13.77  6.33 1437 4.82 — 300371 CHRfY 24.87 -2.55 764 7.49 5329 300419 EFAME165.95 352 235 9.52 156.68 300468 PUFIFEG) 58.34 -0.27 471 7.80 124.65
300021 REHA 13.35 ~1.77 1283 3.04 15913 300075 FITHG 20.65 198 1076 5.04 139.61 300125 Hithik  22.85 -5.27 1215 2.93 ~ 300176 AT 23.02 -1.62 1224 245 12313 30025 £H%F 678 180 2236 3.00 5172 300274 B 2030 2.01 1556 2.67 38.48 300323 EAEE 7.72 -4.69 2643 3.15 437.44 300372 jRFEEAS 1345 2.83 1168 5.93 101.56 300420 HiANE 49.19 -7.17 619 5.76 20174 300469 {SEAE 97.58 -0.80 342 7.24 -
300022 FHUERAL 7.83  2.35 1640 3.63 427.28 300076 2022 -8.42 1393 5.47 438.11 300126 $iFMH 1335 175 1165 2.32 29472 300177 sk 1359 -0.22 1212 2.98 304.04 300226 LY 44.00 474 836 7.74 - 300275 #§%F 2175 -10.01 1633 8.92 - 300324 HEIRIEAL 49.25 - - - 53984 300373 HAME 1470 <074 1140 430 46,14 3004210 HEEEH) 2739 126 633 3.36 56.56 300470 EHLFE 89.65 215 329 8.80 69.00
300023 EEMGH 28.20 -5.05 827 3.71198.97 300077 BREA 32.62 -5.86 986 8.67 106.24 300127 {EELE 13.26 138 1352 122 49.40 300178 FEHERT 2672 2.65 908 5.22 104.64 300227 A 25.41  0.24 1041 4.40 68.17 300276 =6 18.27 310 757 3.04 269.55 300325 AELFA 1490 3.98 1622 142 70.08 300374 502226 201 680 2.69 142.01 300422 Rl 33.00 157 595 4.02 12443 300471 ERAEH 54.56 145 386 5.95 48.96
300025 €2 ¢4 30.15 - = - 10232 300078 BAIEA 35.53 10.00 1030 5.97 148.42 300128 {HEATAL 17.40 -9.98 2397 4.761288.64 300179 [k 9.07 -0.44 1463 3.74 105.63 300228 EERf§%E 22.08  1.01 1056 6.55 195.71 300277 EHER 27.90 4.6 776 2.84 - 300326 HIFIFE  21.80 - - - 6210 300375 ESHARLAT 16.93 -0.12 999 3.00 27.94 300423 #|{ZiE 35.39 091 549 5.17 88.52 300472 HijcRHE 4530 2.4 426 4.71 151.61
300026 LLEZWY 16,00  2.11 151 117 2811 300079 HASALA 8.34 134 1969 4.45 63.11 300129 FEERAE 7.01 145 1556 1.67 30.36 300180 fIEELF 12.20 313 1573 0.98 30.93 300229 FRE 2157 271 823 3.04 176.34 300278 €23k 18.66 -9.99 1300 6.44 92.45 300327 PEBF 29.10 4.90 1183 6.33 114.86 300376 HF4F 3936 10.01 1237 5.83 39.40 300424 FiFANE 56.90 139 403 3.24 114.03 300473 FERMEA 6933 0.76 360 7.13 41.44
300028 TR 34.51 - - - - 300080 1.03 2335 3.56 ~ 300130 FEH 25.40 180 823 3.59 95.80 300181 frHZ 9.03 3.4 1644 2.67 56.12 300230 KA 30.11 878 1054 3.98 70.88 300279 AISAEE 3538 -0.48 1207 4.41 174.39 300328 HEALHE 23.38 108 959 1.67 104.22 300377 FEFBE 5793 2.99 520 10.55 468.79 300425 FEEALEE 30.26 104 598 3.52 102.03 300475 EERE 23.00 227 604 4.33 43.82
300020 KA 10.90  0.09 1689 3.01 - 300081 - - - — 300131 FEREEEE 15.02 -1.77 1295 3.01 219.50 300182 AU 17.92 5.6 1240 1.66 73.30 300231 {RfFEE 17.80  3.01 1036 6.15 74.61 300280 FESE 23.70 — - - SS848 300329 ABfRYIEE 2739 10.00 862 13.28 209.90 300378 SAEEREF 4154 2080 549 4.37 214.82 300426 FEEERAL 7178 -5.45 409 8.28 118.95 300476 BEZREHE 43.46  2.02 582 6.12 51.96
300030 IFEST 1525 4.4 1102 3.65 121.93 300082 271 2056 1.30 - 300132 FHAKL 10.04 — - - 559403 300183 AEALE 18.90 161 1020 2.47 3214 300232 EARNE 31.89 221 826 2.08 57.45 300281 £EHL 12,63 -5.04 1400 7.59 8176 300330 4TiH5E 15.06 -0.99 1480 2.731591.95 300379 FE 9484 10.00 483 3.97 464.83 300427 LAAEFA 66.65  6.30 425 4.00 371.05 EHEHE 4016 234 547 508 63.01
#2159 -3.01 1492 439 85.97 300083 0.09 2143 2.20 ~ 300134 AEAME 20,00 -5.03 1017 1.86 144.01 300184 NEEE 1246 0.73 1101 234 136.43 300233 £uEZ 23.88 315 877 116 35.47 4 2341 -1.14 1243 2063 59.25 300331 HALRE 25.69 - - - 760.80 300380 ZAAZE 48.34 2.8 469 8.88 S01.93 300428 DU 45.31 0.8 611 6.43 56.59 AMEH 4870 2.25 419 5.49 84.66
300032 £RHLE 19.95 -2.92 1005 2,92 3157 300084 ~1.93 1730 3.32 — 300135 EAIEE 575 0.00 2539 4.43 7715 300185 EHEL 678 242 2133 1.82 5360 300234 FARFA 15.43 -6.09 1351 311 46.75 121 3013 1545 2.82 187.84 300332 RIFFRE 18.25  4.58 1464 2.49 57.09 300381 i 4163 371 95 7.53 7311 300429 EHFM 9%6.25 0.8 359 3.01 86.27 7449 147 355 8.52 139.71
300033 A 66.30 197 570 1112 54.63 300085 349 610 7.84 393.45 300136 E4EE(5 23.90  0.04 1967 2.82 76,42 300187 AGEIR 39.99 0.8 695 1.84 8312 300235 S EAE 32.83 - - - 166,69 16,71 =279 1127 133 34.66 300333 JkERHE 30.10 -9.99 1127 5.97 231.23 300382 #¥ 3250 -0.31 578 391 4470 300430 iHiE  46.01 - - - %666 4440 032 464 8.35 139.99
300034 FFFELY 18.98 177 1368 211 67.97 300086 BEFZGW 12.00 -1.40 1375 3.32 130.56 300137 STIAMR 14.65  1.95 1573 4.6 64.11 300188 EILAE 3348 3.69 661 6.60 312.64 300236 LiEE 27.29 -2.54 91l 2.57 99.50 H3150 -1.22 1183 131 86,47 300334 SRERRLE 19.66  4.19 1082 1.77 220.32 300383 49.99 - - - 27444 300431 ENEHE 95.83 - - - s 45.00 040 409 6.21 63.15
300035 PRIES 174 -118 2027 4.28 12213 300087 E4EAF 8,45 -3.65 1794 2.84 ~ 300138 B 1525 079 1569 3.35 5018 300189 #RREE 598  4.00 2423 4.561030.74 300237 EEAE 8.80 197 1623 2.62 5276 24.02 161 919 2.72 47.42 300335 AWM 16.82 - - - ST 300384 £ 56.27 -2.76 515 10.66 65.10 300432 FIFFEL 17.95 3.8 1017 4.9 37.77 8.64 506 331 774 69.39
300036 BEZME 39.01 - - - 585.05 300088 {<fERE 14.03 = - - 7091 300139 BEEERHE 1270  1.44 1710 3.16 79.52 300190 #/RF| 17.17 148 1292 1.54 57.88 300238 BREH) 56.67 = - - 337.97 13.49 2,43 1424 2.70 151.38 300336 L 42.00 - - - 11524 300385 34.36 -4.56 744 4.62 85.43 300433 HEERK 6590 215 418 2.58 30.72 300483 KHELH} 46.80 1.25 485 8.25 179.41
300037 FHEH  39.92 313 772 814 69.98 300089 STfkiyl 39.53 - - - 420.53 300140 FFEE 17.36  4.26 1224 3.82 - 300191 3 5.05 - 300239 ZREAY) 1245 -0.48 1380 2.28 412.07 43.07  3.01 455 2.24 179.91 300337 {R#BHAT 6.49 -0.46 1987 1.33 - 300386 & 3420 1.33 650 4.58 64.87 300434 £AZT 48.23 111 449 6.99 132.32 300485 FEFFHW120.82 434 277 8.35 69.72
300038 #5%iE  56.68 - - - 2589 300090 AHERMR 912 -1.41 2228 3.37 44.86 300141 FURSS 17.59 -2.39 1003 5.15 149.44 300192 RHF 3.78 8785 300240 ¥fJik 1704 137 1450 2.25 85.59 1428 222 1130 149 57.65 300338 FPL(i@ 13.79  5.91 1373 4.27 ~ 300387 EEBAEH 2188 2.43 1008 5.07 45.50 300435 MEREH 64.89  0.09 435 9.43 7431 23431 120 ST2 704 162.69
300039 LigdlE 1044 2.65 1844 2092 25.65 300091 £iERX  25.50 -4.14 1930 3.63 13118 300142 EFAH 10.00  0.20 1821 1.84 - 300193 X . 4.28 48.88 300241 I 1379 -1.57 2170 5.50 8171 16,50 0.73 1039 6.36 196.37 300339 JAHEHE 33.04 141 760 3.61 145.64 300388 E#R 23.50 2.98 793 217 115.58 300436 [ 6171 285 420 2.9 78.43 300487 HEERHE 5188 149 411 7.39 82.00
300040 SIS 10,03 3.83 1641 4.60 - 300092 REYLE 14.12 - - - - 300143 EFEH] 20.66 258 1678 4.80 23522 300194 FEZF 18.59 432 1280 4.89 78.06 300242 HRAH 49.96 R e X3 30091 £REL 25.24 525 1069 2.93 70.06 300340 BMBHf 24.08 -1.63 1258 3.98 ~ 300389 MEFE 3150 -1.60 965 7.83 46.31 300437 KR 105.77 S - - 20910 300488 (ST 69.80 .85 355 6.42 65.36
300041 EIERFH 19.59 -0.31 1441 4.75 50.22 300093 ERIHE 1569 8.20 487.00 300145 F7FRAL 35.45  0.20 860 1.20 62.55 300195 {KEfEfy 1732 1.23 1021 4.92 37.26 300243 EFEEH 15.25 445 1392 3.21 70.67 300292 RiEZEA 34.76  5.65 854 3.9 7173 300341 EilHS 1708 0.35 1506 3.60 59.43 300390 KA 32.81 -2.26 747 6.03 96.22 300438 L 2.54 321 8.12 105.84 300489 kREAY 77.87 416 352 9.56 138.87
300042 BERIEHE 30.17 128 739 2.13 162.10 300094 1164 3.06 1495.94 300147 EEFZ 16.91 -0.41 1919 2.47 57.82 30019 (iEMfH 27.78  1.76 898 2.07 25.27 300244 JHZLiLH 56.73 - - - 9189 300293 BETLHERE 1741 110 962 3.87 124.08 300342 KSRHE 31.99 -0.87 1763 3.38 58.68 300391 FERRHEL 16.12  3.14 860 3.79 664.07 300439 EgA¥) 28.94 126 708 4.22 64.82 300490 fEFHE 25.51 10.00 392 0.04 61.10
300043 EFRE 15.80 - - - 5950 30009 1397 3.63 49.94 300148 19.81 -6.86 1354 8.34 53.92 300197 4% 1356 2.78 45.28 300245 R 28.35 -0.56 828 8.48 161.73 300204 [FE4Y) 32.05 -0.40 894 191 61.60 300343 EEEUEAH 74.90 -0.91 655 4.70 208.22 300392 FE{ER 2978 2.48 650 3.21 95.60 300440 imARIEE 65.20 334 449 584 83.94 300491 AR 2941 9.9 370 0.05 67.22
300044 FHEE 18.96 144 873 419 17774 30009 1986 4.25 409.67 300149 L1293 10.04 1768 4.62 74.30 300198 LI 13.79 -9.99 1931 8.07 316.91 300246 TH4F 2878 -4.13 992 T.71 12147 30095 =AEM 35.92 418 608 4.15 67.40 300344 AL 13.28 - - - ~ 300393 PREE 3896 170 697 273 50.48 300441 ST 34.80 394 S5S8 13.61 17878 300492 gt 3429 10,01 369 0.52 124.94
300045 4£3160E 17.09 -10.01 1115 7.70 345.39 300097 912 4.36 502.51 300150 #2357 10.35 -0.19 1380 2.54 100.89 30019 HFZA 17.48 276 1713 3.08 66.96 300247 FdfEf 20.75 - - - 42047 300296 FJTE 17.91 170 53.29 300345 LA 1142 2.79 1203 4.95 117.49 300394 FFihE 88.28  0.60 341 6.45 70.13 300442 LFIA  46.20  0.46 477 7.25 136.46 300493 JIFREHZ 65.91 -10.00 342 48.92 205.45
300046 SEEA 18.29 -0.54 1067 2.50 107.02 300098 1410 6.72 192.81 300151 B4R 1536 3.36 1139 6.36 212.24 300200 FEA#HT 12.14  2.36 1368 2.87 45.92 300248 HFF&E 26.18 3.68 821 7.36 254.84 300297 BEERAT 14.57  1.89 1006 3.98 163.03 300346 EIAEE 26.11 -5.05 835 1.13 94.48 300395 A  35.86 -1.73 579 1.30 54.92 300443 £FEFME194.51 -0.76 231 8.97 79.27 300494 HARILE 50.80 10.00 506 0.07 84.73
300047 FEMFL 20,09 -9.99 1194 7.24 392.51 300099 1438 5.62 - 300152 BIEREREE 7.85 168 1786 2.76 189.02 300201 e 15.00 -2.53 1342 3.78 585.43 300249 ficK  19.12 -3.97 1701 2.87 - 30098 SiAdr 27.02 333 737 64 4232 300347 FAAEEZ 2431 288 1060 1.96 7149 300396 AT .19 4.91 589 5.62 5145 30044 TAES 22.21 -0.18 645 7.21 153.22 300495 EHAZ119.88 ~10.00 321 27.41 7851
300048 AFETH 1582 -2.29 1375 2.38 172.78 300100 101 3.27 4125 300153 RiAEdRE 18.94 - - 24584 300202 EAMG 2127 478 1514 2,91 89.38 300250 43 - - - 9% 300299 EAIBS 31,06 353 1261 6.78 214.69 300348 {CamAL 5488 -0.04 400 3.692179.67 300397 KFIFH% 60.39 165 M5 4.72 ~ 300445 BRI 4117 3.96 543 6.47 11532 300496 PRIGIA191.60 -5.59 334 39.03 141.95
300049 FEEGAEHY 21,48 6.07 1445 5.16 9422 300101 21.25 -1.07 1004 3.18 143.94 300154 ZHZfEfp 9.68  2.11 1441 1.82 41.07 300203 % % 2851 4.01 1461 1.83 62.48 300252 % -9.09 1072 3.38 92.55 300300 SUEREESY 24.84 -8.94 1108 6.34 91.99 300349 EREfF 37.75 - - - 77.85 300398 B S7.51 2.06 509 3.01 53.90 300446 FHLFA 84.00 0.90 435 5.94 51.69 B 83.85 421 6.23 70.36
300050 {#2@F) 29.50  5.39 1030 3.59 7534 300102 717 -1.10 1715 3.58 140.76 300155 ZfzE 1210 0.75 1100 2.75 166.36 300204 #FZ#  25.90 1.45 970 0.9 38.09 300253 6.61 831 4.38 140.93 300301 757HRE) 9.05 -10.04 1744 9.82 74.21 300350 fEfEE  24.59 2,16 775 2.97 I87.55 300399 KAl 40.61  1.42 467 4.28 211.80 300447 {ZfE{) 76.42  0.94 345 6.94 8165 532 6.40 27.28
300051 =HEFH 17.20 -0.92 1051 8.24 ~ 300103 SARISEL 1920 -2.59 1240 4.60 94.06 300156 HFIA(R 35.87 8.70 1085 7.94 8774 300205 KMEE 13.90 146 1651 3.39 701.96 300254 112 972 4.76 101.02 300302 EERHE 58.66  6.36 656 5.24 344.98 300351 AEEHE 31.30 - - = 96,95 300400 EFEMAH 29.16 ~10.00 898 1170 100.15 300448 EZEEE 72.00 194 380 8.32 407.65 - - - - - - -
300052 hET 2152 431 965 4.09 268.97 300105 RiEEA 812 227 1881 171 ~ 300157 AEFLE 9.15 433 2331 352 63.60 300206 FIF(LE 18.82  0.53 1127 3.34 214.90 300255 3 3.29 1514 161 55.42 300303 BEHA 873 234 1508 2.47 48.25 300352 R 38.70 -2.30 854 7.12 388.56 300401 FZ[EEH) 24.50  5.47 1034 6.36 360.58 300449 A 79.00 331 319 4.31 246.26 - - - - - - -
300053 BCLEH 30,65 10.01 1795 7.46 146.68 300106 FEHLL 1444 140 1155 272 92.35 300158 FAMZ 15.05 415 1896 198 65.00 300207 FREEA 2278 4.8 1876 3.40 52.04 300256 REFE 18.49 126 1167 3.07 79.12 300304 ZEES 2148 -4.53 1051 2.81 6281 300353 AAME 16,44 173 1150 5.43 277.80 300402 REHEH 1524 046 967 3.31 - 300450 A T841 -2.66 370 7.51 119.66 - - - - - - -
300054 AR 24.66 - - - 72.07 300107 FE#HEHA 6.0l 118 2150 2.39 164.65 300159 #Eff 12.50 -1.42 1688 2.50 163.38 300208 SIfifcFt 16.82  1.75 1250 2.22 34.82 300257 JRLUAG{H 20.66 -5.14 1865 1.26 77.71 SURA) 22.60 2,03 1023 4.77 37.62 300354 ZAEL 28.50 -3.03 1382 3.752018.79 300403 ih/URT 44.90 -0.13 566 2.28 39.36 300451 IMFRAF149.20 4.04 249 5.28 408.70 - - - - - - -
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